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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 ASHWIN ANIL 
KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR A R 
(FTHR)

Kanakkanthara house, 
Venganallur, Chelakara, 

Venganellur, 680586, 
Thalappilli

  

2 16/01/2026 Fousiya T Muhammed Iqbal P A 
(HSBN)

Killimangalam, 
Killimangalam, 
Killimangalam, 

Killimangalam, 680591, 
Thalappilly

  

3 16/01/2026 Noushija CK Swadikh PM (HSBN) Padinjarepeedikayil, 
Thozhupadam, 

Painkulam, 
Thozhupadam, 680586, 

Thalapilly

  

4 16/01/2026 AMRUTHA A S VISHNU K S (HSBN) KIZHAKKUMURI 
HOUSE, MAYANNUR, 

MAYANNUR, 
MAYANNUR, 679105, 

TALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

5 16/01/2026 FOUSIYA KUNJUMARAKKAR 
(HSBN)

PALLATH HOUSE, 
PALLAM PO, 

NEDUMPURA, 
PALLAM, 679532, 

TALAPPILLY

  

6 16/01/2026 AYUSH M U UNNIKRISHNAN M P 
(FTHR)

MOOTHEDATHUPADY, 
MAYANNUR, 
MAYANNUR, 

MAYANNUR, 679105, 
TALAPPILLY

  

7 16/01/2026 NEETHU A S SREEDHARAN A N 
(FTHR)

ATHIKKAL, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 

680591, 
THALAPPILLY

  

8 16/01/2026 ALTHAF HUSSAIN V 
A 

ABUTHAHIR (FTHR) 217 B, Kalappara, 
Pangarappally, 

Kaliyaroad, 680586, 
vattaparambil

  

9 16/01/2026 AMRUTHA A S VISHNU K S (HSBN) KIZHAKKUMURY 
HOUSE, MAYANNUR, 

MAYANNUR, 
MAYANNUR, 679105, 

TALAPPILLY

  

10 16/01/2026 Naseeba Nasrin M S Shajahan (FTHR) Mudakalil house, 
chelakkara, parakkad, 

chelakkara, venganellur, 
venganellur, 680586, 

thalapilly

  

11 16/01/2026 NIMISHA N S BIJESH N C (HSBN) NEDUNGAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

KONDAYOOR, 
PALLUR, PALLUR, 

679532, 
THALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

12 16/01/2026 NIRANJANA K SURESHKUMAR  
(FTHR)

KUZHIKKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUTHURUTHY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 

679531, 
THALAPPILLY

  

13 16/01/2026 ANEESHA FAISAL M M (HSBN) MANNUVATTAM, 
Vazhakkode, 

Mullurkara, mullurkara, 
680583, Thalapilly

  

14 16/01/2026 NASEERA M S SULAIMANKUNHI T J 
(FTHR)

Mankulath, 
Kadukassery, 

Arangottukara, Thali 
PO, 680585, Thalappilly

  

15 16/01/2026 BUSHARA P V MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN P M (HSBN)

PUTHOORTHODI 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPPADAM, 
CHERUTHURUTHI, 
CHERUTHURUTHI, 

679531, 
THALAPPILLY

  

16 16/01/2026 NAZILA K K MUHAMMED 
SHIBILY M M (HSBN)

MADAVANA, THALI, 
THICHUR, THALI P O, 
680585, TALAPPILLY

  

17 16/01/2026 DHANYA M S SASIDHARAN (FTHR) MANTHIYIL HOUSE, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

679532, 
WADAKKANCHERY

  

18 16/01/2026 YAHIYA T M MAJEED T K (FTHR) Thachodiyil House, 
Ramanchira, Pilakkad, 

Pilakkad, 680585, 
Thalappilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

19 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS 
P H 

HUSSAIN P M (FTHR) PUTHOORTHODY 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPPADAM, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 

679531, 
THALAPPILLY

  

20 16/01/2026 ATHILA ASHARAF FAYAS FAISAL 
PULLANI (HSBN)

PUTHENPEEDIKAYIL, 
PULAKODE, 
PULAKODE, 

PULAKODE, 680586, 
THALAPPILLY

  

21 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED P H HASSANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

89,NECHIPARAMBIL, 
VAZHAKODE, 

MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 

680583, TALAPPILLY

  

22 16/01/2026 VIPIN K V VIJAYAN (FTHR) KOOTTALAKUNNU, 
CHEERAKUZHI, 

THIRUVILWAMALA, 
PATTIPARAMBU, 

680588, THALAPPILLI

  

23 16/01/2026 HAMSA KUTTY M SARAUMMA (MTHR) TRITHALAPARAMBIL, 
KODATHUR, 

PAZHAYANNUR, 
KALLEPADAM, 

680587, THALAPPILY

  

24 16/01/2026 RASHEEDA A A NISHAD M H (HSBN) MUKHARIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, MEPPADAM, 

CHELAKKARA, 
CHELAKKARA, 

680586, TALAPPILLY

  

25 16/01/2026 ROHINI NAIR O MANIGANDAN N 
(FTHR)

150-B PADINJARE 
VEETIL MANJUSHA 

NIVAS, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 

KANIYARKODE, 
KANIYARKODE, 

680594, TALAPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

26 16/01/2026 RAMLATH K H USSNAR H (HSBN) 522, KURIKKAL, 
VETTIKATTIRI, 

CHERUTHURUTHY, 
VETTIKATTIRI, 

679531, 
THALAPPILLY

  

27 16/01/2026 SWAPNA K VILLU P N (HSBN) 602/A, 
PALAKKAPARAMBU, 

KANIYARCODE, 
KANIYARCODE, 

680594, 
THALAPPILLY

  

28 16/01/2026 ADHI S NAIR SURENDRAN (FTHR) CHANGAMCHATH, 
CHELAKKARA, 

THONNURKARA, 
THONNURKARA, 

680586, TALAPPILLY

  

29 16/01/2026 ANIKA N B Babu N B (FTHR) Nambrath House, 
Kodathur, 

Vadakkethara, 
Pazhayannur, 680587, 

Talappilly

  

30 16/01/2026 SREENI P K DIVYA (WIFE) PUTHUKULAM 
HOUSE, KONDAZHY, 

MAYANNUR, 
MAYANNUR, 679105, 

CHELAKKARA

  

31 16/01/2026 VISHVAJITH P NAIR MURALEEDHARAN 
C (FTHR)

CHAKKAMALAYATH 
HOUSE, MAYANNUR, 

MAYANNUR, 
MAYANNUR, 679105, 

TALAPPILLY

  

32 16/01/2026 RAMLA N M MUHAMMED P H 
(HSBN)

NECHIPARAMBIL, 
VAZHAKODE, 

MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 

680583, TALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

33 16/01/2026 FEMINA K S SUBAIR K H (FTHR) Kinattingal, Atoor, 
Mullurkara, mullurkara, 

680583, Thalapilly

  

34 16/01/2026 Masliha K M Musthafa V (FTHR) Karumankuzhi House, 
Elanad, Elanad, Elanad, 

680586, Talappilly

  

35 16/01/2026 FATHIMA K S MUHAMMED 
BINSHAD K A (HSBN)

KURUPATHVALAPPIL, 
MANNUVATTAM, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 

680583, TALAPPILLY

  

36 16/01/2026 Mrudhul das P H Haridasan (FTHR) Pambrottuparambil, 
Kodathur, pazhayannur, 

Kallepadam, 680587, 
Talappilly

  

37 16/01/2026 SAINABA SULAIMANKUNHI T J 
(HSBN)

Mankulath, 
Kadukassery, 

Arangottukara, Thali 
PO, 680585, Thalappilly

  

38 16/01/2026 VINEETHA C P VISWAMBHARAN 
(HSBN)

THAZHATHETHIL, 
MAYANNUR, 
MAYANNUR, 

MAYANNUR, 679105, 
TALAPPILLY

  

39 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM 

HANEEFA S K (FTHR) SAITHUMKANDI, 
PILAKKAD, 
PILAKKAD, 

PILAKKAD P O, 
680585, TALAPPILLY

  

40 16/01/2026 Muhammed Rasal P R Riyas P V (FTHR) Palathingal House, 
Desamangalam, 

Desamangalam, Pallam, 
679532, Thalappilly

  

41 16/01/2026 AYISHA K A ABOOBACKER K M 
(HSBN)

KUMMULLIPARAMBIL, 
Mullurkkara, 

Mullurkara, mullurkara, 
680583, Thalapilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

42 16/01/2026 NAZEEMA M S SULAIMANKUNHI T J 
(FTHR)

Mankulath, 
Kadukassery, 

Arangottukara, Thali 
PO, 680585, Thalappilly

  

43 16/01/2026 KUMARI KRISHNAN KRISHNAN M R 
(HSBN)

01/36 A 
MELEVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, 
KANJIRASSERY, 
MULLURKARA, 

IRUNILAMCODE, 
680583, TALAPPILLY

  

44 16/01/2026 RABEEHA C I NABEESA (MTHR) CHERIKKATHODIYIL, 
CHELAKODE, 
CHELAKODE, 

CHELAKODE, 680587, 
THALAPPILLY

  

45 16/01/2026 Gokuldas T G Prema (WIFE) Thiruthippully, 
kodathur, Pazhayannur, 
Kallepadam, 680587, 

Talappally

  

46 16/01/2026 Nasi H Rajeeb V M (HSBN) Vattaparambil House, 
Pazhayannur, 
Pazhayannur, 

Pazhayannur, 680587, 
Talappilly

  

47 16/01/2026 SHEENA SANTHOSH (HSBN) MANNENGAT 
HOUSE, PALLAM PO, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
PALLAM, 679532, 

THALAPPILLY

  

48 16/01/2026 AMINA K K MOIDEEN K P (HSBN) KAMMULLIPARAMBIL, 
Mullurkkara, 

Mullurkara, mullurkara, 
680583, Thalapilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

49 16/01/2026 ASHWIN P P P N PRAKASAN 
(FTHR)

PADINJAREPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKKARA, 
CHELAKKARA, 

PULAKODE, 680586, 
TALAPPILLY

  

50 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHIS 
P H 

HUSSAIN (FTHR) PUTHOORTHODY 
HUOSE, 

PUTHUPPADAM, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 

679531, 
THALAPPILLY

  

51 16/01/2026 SULAIMANKUNHI T J JABBAR (FTHR) Mankulath, 
Kadukassery, 

Arangottukara, Thali 
PO, 680585, Thalappilly

  

52 16/01/2026 ABOOBACKER K M AYISHA K A (WIFE) KAMMULLIPARAMBIL, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 

680583, TALAPPILLY

  

53 16/01/2026 RASHEEDA A A NISHAD M H (HSBN) MUKHARIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, MEPPADAM, 

CHELAKKARA, 
CHELAKKARA, 

680586, TALAPPILLY

  

54 16/01/2026 ASHNA C A ALI C A (FTHR) CHEEPPARAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKANAYA, 
ELANAD, ELANAD, 

680586, 
THALAPPILLY

  

55 16/01/2026 ANSILA A H HAMZA (FTHR) ATHIKKAPARAMBIL, 
ATTUR, PANJAL, 
ATTUR, 680583, 

TALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

56 16/01/2026 FARSEENA P NOUFAL K Y (HSBN) KUNNATHU 
PEEDIKAYIL,, SN 

Nagar, 
IRUNNILAMKODE, 
MULLOORKKARA, 
IRUNNILAMKODE, 

680583, THALAPPILLI

  

57 16/01/2026 Arifa E A Syed Muhammed 
(HSBN)

09/58 Iyyala House, 
Pottankode ,Kumbalakode 

P O, Pazhayannur, 
Kumbalakode, 680587, 

Talappilly

  

58 16/01/2026 Sajitha K U Baby (HSBN) Karukayil, kodathur, 
Pazhayannur, 

Kallepadam, 680587, 
Talappilly

  

59 16/01/2026 ABIDHA K H HAMZA (FTHR) KALLEZHIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUTHURUTHY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 
CHRUTHURUTHY, 

679531, 
THALAPPILLY

  

60 16/01/2026 NARAYANIKUTTY K 
V 

SASIDHARAN (HSBN) MANTHIYIL HOUSE, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

679532, 
WADAKKANCHERY

  

61 16/01/2026 AMEENA SHERIN K 
A 

ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

KALLINGALAKATH, 
VAZHAKODE, 

MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 

680583, TALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

62 16/01/2026 AVINASH RAJAN RAJAN T (FTHR) THIRUTHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTUVATTOOR, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  

63 16/01/2026 JALEEL M M MUHAMMED M M 
(FTHR)

MANNARAPATTU 
HOUSE, ATTUR, 
ATTUR, ATTUR, 

680583, TALAPPILLY

  

64 16/01/2026 ARJUN P M MANIKANDAN  P 
(FTHR)

PALLIPETTA HOUSE, 
PATTIPARAMBU, 

THIRUVILWAMALA, 
PATTIPARAMBU, 

680588, TALAPPILLY

  

65 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HUSSAIN 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) PUTHURTHODI 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPPADAM, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 

679531, 
THALAPPILLY

  

66 16/01/2026 FATHIMA K S Muhammed Binshad  K 
A (HSBN)

KURUPATHVALAPPIL, 
MNNUVATTAM, 

Mullurkara, mullurkara, 
680583, Thalapilly

  

67 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FAHMIDA 
A C 

CHEKKU A C (FTHR) ATHIKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

679532, 
THALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

68 16/01/2026 Drishya K M Manikandan K M 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATH, 
THAZHAPRA, 
NEDUMPURA, 

VETTIKKATTIRI, 
679531, 

CHELAKKARA

  

69 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJMAL 
K A 

Abdul Salam (FTHR) Kunduparambil House,, 
Mullurkara,, Mullurkara, 

Mullurkara, 680583, 
Talappilly

  

70 16/01/2026 Muhammed Nabeeh P M Nishitha Muhammed 
Asharaf (MTHR)

227, Pallam, 
Desamangalam, Pallam, 

679532, Thalappilly

  

71 16/01/2026 VINILA VARGHESE LEELAMMA 
VARGHESE (MTHR)

ERUPPASSERIYIL, 
CHELLAKKARA 

PANGARAPPILLY P 
O, CHELAKKARA, 
PANGARAPPILLY, 

680586, 
THALAPPILLY

  

72 16/01/2026 Noushad Ali Hamsa (FTHR) 07/462 Kannatty house, 
Potta  Pazhayannur, 

Pazhayannur, 
Kumbalakode, 680587, 

Talappilly

  

73 16/01/2026 DHANYA P R RAJEEV K R (HSBN) KIZHUKKOOTTU 
THODI HOUSE, 

VANDIPARAMBU, 
MULLOORKARA, 

MULLOORKKARA, 
680583, 

THALAPPILLY

  

74 16/01/2026 BINEESH E B BARNAD (FTHR) EDAKKALATHUR, 
KANIYARKODE, 
KUTHAMPILLY, 
KUTHAMPILLY, 

680594, TALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

75 16/01/2026 RUKKIYA P A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

Pudavangottunjalil 
House, Vettikkattiri, 

Cheruthuruthy, 
Vettikkattiri, 679531, 

Talappilly

  

76 16/01/2026 HASNA P H HANEEFA P M (FTHR) PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 
KANJIRASSERY, 
MULLURKARA, 

IRUNILAMKODE, 
680583, TALAPPILLY

  

77 16/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM M S SADIK (FTHR) modemparambil, 
Ataniparambu, 
Pazhayannur, 

Pazhayannur, 680587, 
Talappilly

  

78 16/01/2026 Muhammad Ashik A Aseena (MTHR) Kinayathuparambu, 
Pattiparambu, 

Thiruvilwamala, 
Pattiparambu, 680588, 

Talappilly

  

79 16/01/2026 SAYEEDHA P A ABDUL ASEES K A 
(HSBN)

284,KALANGATTUPARAMBIL, 
POTTA, 

PAZHAYANNUR, 
KUMBALACODE, 

680587, 
THALAPPILLY

  

80 16/01/2026 ASHITHA M A ABDUL KHADER P V 
(HSBN)

PUTHENPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 
680591, TALAPPILLY

  

81 16/01/2026 RAJEEV K R RAVINDRAN K N 
(FTHR)

KIZHUKOOTTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VANDIPPARAMBU, 
MULLOORKKARA, 
MULLOORKKARA, 

680583, 
THALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

82 16/01/2026 ANEESA K V MUHAMED ALI 
(FTHR)

KALATHIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

VARAVATTOOR, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

PALLUR, 679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  

83 16/01/2026 Nisha Prathish Prathish V K (HSBN) Murali Nivas, 
Pattiparamb, 

Thiruvilwamala, 
Thiruvilwamala, 

680588, Thalapilly

  

84 16/01/2026 Mubashira V M Sainaba P (MTHR) Vattaparambil, 
Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 
Talappilly

  

85 16/01/2026 HIBA THASNEEM M 
M

MUHAMMED 
BASHIR M V (FTHR)

MUNDANATTUPEEDIKAYIL, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 

680591, 
CHELAKKARA

  

86 16/01/2026 SAINABAMOL C K KHALID (HSBN) CHINGONATH, 
VALAVU, 

MULLURKKARA, 
MULLURKKARA, 

680583, 
THALAPPILLY

  

87 16/01/2026 SANGEETH SANTHOSH V A 
(FTHR)

06/200 
VETTUKATTIL, 

CHERUTHURUTHY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 
679531, TALAPPILLY

  

88 16/01/2026 SOORAJ V R RAMESH V A (FTHR) VARIYATHKUNNU, 
KALAPPARA, 

PANGARAPPALLY, 
KALIYAROAD, 

680586, TALAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

89 16/01/2026 FATHIMA U K UNNIYANKUTTY 
(HSBN)

05/221 
MANGOTTUPEEDIKAYIL, 

CHELAKODE 
NATTIYANCHIRA, 

CHELAKODE, 
CHELAKODE, 680587, 

TALAPPILLY

  

90 16/01/2026 Ramya T V Suma (MTHR) Parakunnath house, 
Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 
Thallapilly

  

91 16/01/2026 RIYAS P M MUHAMMED P H 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 
PANGARAPPILLY, 

CHELAKKARA, 
PANGARAPPILLY, 

680586, TALAPPILLY

  

92 16/01/2026 RASLA K A MUHAMMED NAVAS 
K M (HSBN)

KUNNAMKUMARATH, 
KONDAYOOR, 

PALLUR, PALLUR, 
679532, 

THALAPPILLY

  

93 16/01/2026 Mohammed Afsal  C A Abbas C S (FTHR) CHEEPARAVALAPPIL, 
KALIYARODE, 
pangarappally, 

kaliyarode, 680586, 
Thalapilly

  

94 16/01/2026 ASMA A I IBRAHIM A M (FTHR) ARAYALUKKAL, 
THALI, THICHUR, 

THALI, 680585, 
TALAPPILLY

  

95 16/01/2026 MEERA SURESH  SURESH  PN (FTHR) puthenpurakkal, vennur, 
pazhayannur, vennur, 

680587, thalapilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

96 16/01/2026 Diyo V Saju SAJU (FTHR) Vettickattu House, 
Vadakkethara, 
Vadakkethara, 

Pazhayannur, 680587, 
TALAPPILLY

  

97 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIYAS 
K Y 

YOUSAF K M (FTHR) KIZHAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUPURAM, 
PILAKKAD, 

PILAKKAD P O, 
680585, TALAPPILLY

  

98 16/01/2026 Arjun M S Santhosh M K (FTHR) Macherithodi house, 
Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 
Thallapilly

  

99 16/01/2026 SULAIKHA K S MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

MANTHIYIL VEEDU, 
SREEPUSHKARAM, 
PANJAL, PANJAL, 

679531, TALAPPILLY

  

100 16/01/2026 jayasree jibu jibu (HSBN) Ekkat, kodathur, 
pazhayannur, 

kallepadam, 680587, 
talappilly

  

101 16/01/2026 KALAMANI THANKARAJ S KV 
(HSBN)

CHAMUNDY NAGAR, 
KUTHAMPULLY, 
KANIYARKODE, 
KUTHAMPULLY, 

680594, TALAPPILLY

  

102 16/01/2026 V A FATHIMA 
SAHIYA 

ABDUL SALIM 
(FTHR)

VATTAPPARAMBIL, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 

680591, 
CHELAKKARA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

103 16/01/2026 Thasleema K Anvar Sadath P A 
(HSBN)

Puthanpeedikayil House, 
Thozhupadam Po, 

Chelakkara, 
Thozhupadam, 680586, 

Thalappilly

  

104 16/01/2026 THANKARAJ S K V S K VELLINGIRI 
(FTHR)

CHAMUNDY NAGAR, 
KUTHAMPULLY, 
KANIYARKODE, 
KUTHAMPULLY, 

680594, TALAPPILLY

  

105 16/01/2026 MITHRA SURESH  SURESH  PN (FTHR) puthenpurakkal, vennur, 
pazhayannur, vennur, 

680587, thalapilly

  

106 16/01/2026 VISHNU N Manikandan N K 
(FTHR)

Nambullythodiyil house, 
Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 
Thallapilly

  

107 16/01/2026 NUSAIBA A Y ABOOBACKER P S 
(HSBN)

PALLATH HOUSE, 
THOZHUPPADAM, 

PANJAL, 
THOZHUPPADAM, 

680586, TALAPPILLY

  

108 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIFAS 
P A

ADAMUTH P A 
(FTHR)

252, PARAKKAL 
HOUSE, PARAKKAL, 

KUMBALAKODE, 
KUMBALAKODE, 

680587, 
THALAPPILLY

  

109 16/01/2026 Reshma C SHINU (HSBN) Ekkattil, kodathur, 
pazhayannur, 

kallepadam, 680587, 
talappilly

  

110 16/01/2026 Hiba Nasrin K M Muhammed Kabeer 
(FTHR)

9/339, Valavu, 
Mullurkara, Mullurkara, 

680583, Thalappilly

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

111 16/01/2026 HASHIR SINAN M M MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

MANTHIYIL  HOUSE, 
SREEPUSHKARAM, 
PANJAL, PANJAL, 

679531, TALAPPILLY

  

112 16/01/2026 BUSHARA K U MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK V A (HSBN)

VAYYATTUKAVIL 
HOUSE, PALLAM, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
PALLAM, 679532, 

THALAPPILLY

  

113 16/01/2026 REMYA A R SHAJU N (HSBN) NARANGA 
PARAMBIL, 

PATTIPARAMBU, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 

PATTIPARAMBU, 
680588, TALAPPILLY

  

114 16/01/2026 HAFSATH P M KASSIM K A (HSBN) KONGARATHIDIYIL 
HOUSE, ATTUR, 
PANJAL, ATTUR, 

680583, TALAPPILLY

  

115 16/01/2026 BAHIJA MOHAMMED ASLAM 
(HSBN)

PALLIKKAL HOUSE, 
MANCHADI 

VENNUR, VENNUR, 
VENNUR, 680587, 

THALAPPILLY

  

116 16/01/2026 AMEESHA BABU.K ANISHA MOLH 
(MTHR)

PULIYATH HOUSE, 
Pathukudy, Chelakkara, 

Chelakkara, 680586, 
Talappilly

  

117 16/01/2026 MUFITHA V M MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

VARAMANGALATH, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 
680591, TALAPPILLY

  

118 16/01/2026 Harikrishna A M Ramya V R (MTHR) Ayyankulangara House, 
Kallamparambu, 
Vadakkethara, 

Pazhayannur, 680587, 
Talappilly

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

119 16/01/2026 PARVATHY C RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHANVEED, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
680588, THALAPPILLI

  

120 16/01/2026 ANJANA KRISHNA K GEETHA (MTHR) KRISHNAKRIPA, 
KANIYARKODE, 
KANIYARKODE, 
KANIYARKODE, 

680594, THALAPILLY

  

121 16/01/2026 SUSMITHA U RANJITH (FTHR) MADAPPULLIPADI, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
680588, THALAPPILLI

  

122 16/01/2026 SUNNY LILLY (WIFE) VAZHAPPILLY 
VEEDU, 

KANIYARKODE, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 

KANIYARKODE, 
680594, TALAPPILLY

  

123 16/01/2026 MURSHIDA MUHAMMED KANI 
(FTHR)

VATTATHRAMEL 
HOUSE, ITTONAM, 

THICHUR, THALI P O, 
680585, 

THALAPPILLY

  

124 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFRIN.P.K 

KAMARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

SHAMNA MANZIL, 
Pathukudi, Chelakkara, 

Chelakkara, 680586, 
Talappilly

  

125 16/01/2026 SHAHAD B S SHARAFUDEEN B A 
(FTHR)

BANGLAVUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUTHURUTHY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 

CHERUTHURUTHY P 
O, 679531, TALAPILLY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

126 16/01/2026 SUBHA SUNILKUMAR (HSBN) MADAPPULLIPADI, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
680588, THALAPPILLI

  

127 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFASSIL V M

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

VARAMANGALATH, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 
680591, TALAPPILLY

  

128 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HAFEES M I

IMBICHIKOYA M P 
(FTHR)

MANATH PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PULINKOOTAM, 
VADAKETHARA, 
PAZHAYANNUR, 

680587, THALAPILLY 
THALUK

  

129 16/01/2026 SANJEEV S SUNILKUMAR (FTHR) MADAPPULLIPADI, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
680588, THALAPPILLI

  

130 16/01/2026 AFIDHA T A ALI (FTHR) THIYYATTIL, 
MANAPADDI, 

ATTUR, ATTUR, 
680583, TALAPPILLY

  

131 16/01/2026 SALITHA P M DEVADAS C M 
(HSBN)

KOLAKKATTKUNDIL, 
KONDAZHY, 
KONDAZHY, 

KONDAZHY, 679106, 
THALAPPILLY

  

132 16/01/2026 Sayyid zahid shihabudheen P P 
(FTHR)

puthumaliyekkal, attur, 
attur, attur, 680583, 

Thalapilly

  

133 16/01/2026 sahala sherin K J Jabbar (FTHR) Kayathikkal House, 
Attur, Attur, Attur, 
680583, Thalappilly

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

134 16/01/2026 Sayyida zayana shihabudheen (FTHR) puthumaliyekkal, attur, 
attur, attur, 680583, 

thalapilly

  

135 16/01/2026 SURABHI S BINDHU M M (MTHR) Puthanpura house, 
PATTIPPARAMBU, 

THIRUVILWAMALA, 
PATTIPPARAMBU, 

680588, THALAPPILLI

  

136 16/01/2026 SHAMEERA K MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (HSBN)

THOTTATHIL HOUSE 
VADAKKEKALAM, 

PLAVINCHODE, 
THIRUVILWAMALA, 
MALESAMANGALAM, 
680588, THALAPPILLI

  

137 16/01/2026 ADHARS K S SURESHKUMAR A 
(FTHR)

Korappath, 
Chakkachankadu, 
Thiruvilwamala, 

malesamangalam, 
680588, chelakkara

  

138 16/01/2026 SNEHA K R RAJAN (FTHR) Karode, 
Chakkachankadu, 
Thiruvilwamala, 

Malesamangalam, 
680588, chelakkara

  

139 16/01/2026 Muhammed Sabirjan Abu (FTHR) Thiyyattil, Attur, Attur, 
Attur, 680583, 

Thalappilly

  

140 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
BINIYAS BAVA K M 

K MOIDU (FTHR) KALLINGALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 
MULLURKARA, 
680583, Talappilly

  

141 16/01/2026 Anil k Krishnan (FTHR) Konnattu, attur, attur, 
attur, 680583, thalapilly

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

142 16/01/2026 AISWARYA U KUMARAN C (OTHR) SmithaNivas, 
Chakkachankadu, 
Thiruvilwamala, 

Malesamangalam, 
680588, Chelakkara

  

143 16/01/2026 SREYA T S PRAMEELA (MTHR) Thekkethil, 
Pattipparambu, 

Thiruvilwamala, 
Pattipparambu, 680588, 

Thalappilli

  

144 16/01/2026 Afsal K A ASIS (FTHR) Kulangara House, 
Chelakkara, Chelakkara, 

Chelakkara, 680586, 
Thalappilly

  

145 16/01/2026 Ummer A Y Kadeeja (MTHR) 8/316 Alikaparambil, 
Vettikkattiri, 

Cheruthuruthy, 
Vettikkattiri, 679531, 

Talappilly

  

146 16/01/2026 ANGEL THERESA S Suresh (FTHR) 318 Nedumattathil, 
Thonoorkkara, 

chelakkara, 
Thonoorkkara, 680586, 

Thalappilli

  

147 16/01/2026 Fathima O M Saleena (MTHR) Ottuparakkal, Attur, 
Attur, Attur, 680583, 

Thalappilly

  

148 16/01/2026 lekha k Ranjith kumar k s 
(HSBN)

kalarikkal, attur, attur, 
attur, 680583, thalappilly

  

149 16/01/2026 PRAKASAN K Raman Nair (FTHR) Kondaparambil House, 
SN Nagar, 

Irunilamkode, 
Mullurkara, 

Irunilamkode, 680583, 
Talappilly

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

150 16/01/2026 Jazna K A Abdhul jaleel (FTHR) KANDENKKTTIL, 
Attoor, Attoor, Attoor, 

680583, Thalappilly

  

151 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAHEER 

ZEENATH T H (MTHR) POONGOTTIL 
HOUSE, MEPPADAM, 

CHELAKKARA, 
CHELAKKARA, 

680586, 
THALAPPILLY

  

152 16/01/2026 ADITH CHACKO 
THANICKAL

AJITH C THANICKAL 
THANICKAL (FTHR)

THANICKAL HOUSE, 
KOLATHOUR, 
CHELAKARA, 

CHELAKARA, 680586, 
THALAPILLI

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


